

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 2761/2010

IA No. 2452/2012

IA No. 3887/2010

Shakeela Akhter

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. S.H Rather, Advocate.

V/s

State and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. H.A Siddiqui, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted a week's time to produce the scheme governing the engagement in question.

List on 15.09.2021.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
31.08.2021
Tarun.