

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 2761/2010
IA No. 2452/2012
IA No. 3887/2010

Shakeela Akhter

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. H. Rather, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondents shall produce the scheme regarding the engagement.

List on 16.09.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
04.07.2022
Shammi